
CURRICULAR CLUBS NON-CURRICULAR CLUBS 
Clay Club – DeAnn Hanisch .. Deann.Hanisch@ops.org 
DECA – Jay Dalton .. Jay.Dalton@ops.org 
Drama Club – Emily Mokrycki .. Emily.Mokrycki@ops.org 
Educators Rising – Andrea Burton .. Andrea.Burton@ops.org 
                                        Nadine Reyes..Nadine.Reyes@ops.org 
French Club – Michaela Quaas .. Michaela.Quaas@ops.org 
Green Team – Donita Logeman .. Donita.Logeman@ops.org 
National Honors Society – Alec Prough .. Alec.Prough@ops.org                                                   
Newspaper – Journalism –Yearbook  Michael Malcom-Bjorklund ..   
                                                         Michael.MalcomBjorklund@ops.org 
Senior Crunch – Counselors .. Nadine.Reyes@ops.org 
Speech Team – Cierra Mitchell .. Cierra.Mitchell@ops.org 
 

Anime Club – Jessica Jolkowski .. Jessica.Jolkowski@ops.org 
Black Student Leadership Coun– Laila Hart .. Laila.Hart@ops.org 
Book Club – Cory McCune .. Cory.McCune@ops.org 
Circle of Friends – Crystal Ishii .. Crystal.Ishii@ops.org 
Civil Air Patrol (CAP) – Melanie Boudreault .. Melanie.Boudreault@ops.org 
Crochet Club – Alison Lane .. Alison.Lane@ops.org 
CRU (religious club) – Kezia Loney.. Kezia.Loney@ops.org 
Ethics Bowl – Page Dalton .. Page.Dalton@ops.org 
GSA (gender alliance) – Christina Collins .. Christina.Collins@ops.org 
Geoguesser – Jill Boyer .. Jill.Boyer@ops.org 
Multi-Cultural Club -- Alec Prough .. Alec.Prough@ops.org 
Sign Language Club – Jane Eichler .. Jane.Eichler@ops.org 
Wii Sports Club – Patrick Woodman .. Patrick.Woodman@ops.org  
 

CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES NON-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
Acad Decathlon – Barb Boltinghouse .. Barbara.Boltinghouse@ops.org 
Concert – Band – Kyle Brubaker .. Kyle.Brubaker@ops.org 
Concert – Choir – Stefanie Catton .. Stefanie.Catton@ops.org 
Debate – Cierra Mitchell .. Cierra.Mitchell@ops.org 
Flags – Color Guard -- Jestin Cam .. Jestin.Cam@ops.org 
Jazz Band -- Kyle Brubaker .. Kyle.Brubaker@ops.org 
JROTC – Daryl Fullerton .. Daryl.Fullerton@ops.org 
Orchestra – Jestin Cam .. Jestin.Cam@ops.org 
Pep Band -- Kyle Brubaker .. Kyle.Brubaker@ops.org 
 

African American History Challenge Page Dalton .. Page.Dalton@ops.org 
Cheer – ACP/Sparkles  -- Sydney Irons .. Sydney.Irons@ops.org 
Fall/Winter Play -- Emily Mokrycki .. Emily.Mokrycki@ops.org 
Junior Senate -- Andrea Burton .. Andrea.Burton@ops.org 
                                  Susan Ludwig.. susan.ludwig@ops.org 
Senior Senate – Alec Prough .. Alec.Prough@ops.org  
                                    Emily King… Emily.King@ops.org 
                                     Ingrid Kroymann..  Ingrid.kroymann@ops.org 
Spring Musical – Music/Theater .. Emily.Mokrycki@ops.org 
Student Ambassadors – Jenny Sexton .. Jenny.Sexton@ops.org 
Student Council – Cierra Mitchell .. Cierra.Mitchell@ops.org 
Thespian Society -- Emily Mokrycki .. Emily.Mokrycki@ops.org 
eSports – Patrick Woodman .. Patrick.Woodman@ops.org 
Lacrosse – Chris Hanke .. hanke@omahaburkelacrosse.com 
 
 

THE FOLLOWING ACTIVITIES WILL HAVE TRYOUTS IN APRIL … AND/OR SUMMER CAMPS 
Contact the Activity Director listed for more information or to sign up 

TRYOUTS IN THE SPRING AND CAMPS SUMMER CAMPS 
Cheerleading – Joshua Stevens ..  Joshua.Stevens@ops.org 
Dance Team – Paige Kirlin .. paige.kirlin@yahoo.com 
Drill Team – Hollyn Mosley ..  mosleyh990@gmail.com 

Marching Band – Kyle Brubaker .. Kyle.Brubaker@ops.org 
Synergy Show Choir – Stefanie Catton .. Stefanie.Catton@ops.org  
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